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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 18713  100.00% 129.01-130 251 1.34% 7464 39.89% 11500 61.45%
178.01-179 4 0.02% 5 0.03% 18712 99.99% 128.01-129 228 1.22% 7692 41.11% 11249 60.11%
177.01-178 7 0.04% 12 0.06% 18708 99.97% 127.01-128 232 1.24% 7924 42.34% 11021 58.89%
176.01-177 7 0.04% 19 0.10% 18701 99.94% 126.01-127 228 1.22% 8152 43.56% 10789 57.66%
175.01-176 10 0.05% 29 0.15% 18694 99.90% 125.01-126 251 1.34% 8403 44.90% 10561 56.44%
174.01-175 17 0.09% 46 0.25% 18684 99.85% 124.01-125 212 1.13% 8615 46.04% 10310 55.10%
173.01-174 26 0.14% 72 0.38% 18667 99.75% 123.01-124 248 1.33% 8863 47.36% 10098 53.96%
172.01-173 15 0.08% 87 0.46% 18641 99.62% 122.01-123 236 1.26% 9099 48.62% 9850 52.64%
171.01-172 30 0.16% 17 0.63% 18626 99.54% 121.01-122 225 1.20% 9324 49.83% 9614 51.38%
170.01-171 35 0.19% 152 0.81% 18596 99.37% 120.01-121 272 1.45% 9596 51.28% 9389 50.17%
169.01-170 52 0.28% 204 1.09% 18561 99.19% 119.01-120 239 1.28% 9835 52.56% 9117 48.72%
168.01 - 169 42 0.22% 246 1.31% 18509 98.91% 118.01-119 258 1.38% 10093 53.94% 8878 47.44%
167.01- 168 66 0.35% 312 1.67% 18467 98.69% 117.01-118 211 1.13% 10304 55.06% 8620 46.06%
166.01 - 167 65 0.35% 377 2.01% 18401 98.33% 116.01-117 239 1.28% 10543 56.34% 8409 44.94%
165.01 - 166 62 0.33% 439 2.35% 18336 97.99% 115.01-116 231 1.23% 10774 57.57% 8170 43.66%
164.01 - 165 77 0.41% 516 2.76% 18274 97.65% 114.01-115 222 1.19% 10996 58.76% 7939 42.43%
163.01 - 164 93 0.50% 609 3.25% 18197 97.24% 113.01-114 264 1.41% 11260 60.17% 7717 41.24%
162.01- 163 89 0.48% 698 3.73% 18104 96.75% 112.01-113 222 1.19% 11482 61.36% 7453 39.83%
161.01 - 162 120 0.64% 818 4.37% 18015 96.27%  111.01-112 200 1.07% 11682 62.43% 7231 38.64%
160.01 - 161 113 0.60% 931 4.98% 17895 95.63%  110.01- 111 216 1.15% 11898 63.58% 7031 37.57%
159.01 - 160 128 0.68% 1059 5.66% 17782 95.02% 109.01-110 201 1.07% 12099 64.66% 6815 36.42%
158.01 - 159 137 0.73% 1196 6.39% 17654 94.34% 108.01-109 202 1.08% 12301 65.74% 6614 35.34%
157.01 - 158 156 0.83% 1352 7.22% 17517 93.61% 107.01-108 196 1.05% 12497 66.78% 6412 34.26%
156.01 - 157 159 0.85% 1511 8.07% 17361 92.78% 106.01 - 107 233 1.25% 12730 68.03% 6216 33.22%
155.01 - 156 189 1.01% 1700 9.08% 17202 91.93% 105.01- 106 236 1.26% 12966 69.29% 5983 31.97%

154.01- 155 180 0.96% 1880 10.05% 17013 90.92% 104.01-105 224 1.20% 13190 70.49% 5747 30.71%
153.01 - 154 166 0.89% 2046 10.93% 16833 89.95% 103.01- 104 188 1.00% 13378 71.49% 5523 29.51%
152.01- 153 193 1.03% 2239 11.96% 16667 89.07% 102.01-103 209 1.12% 13587 72.61% 5335 28.51%
151.01 - 152 156 0.83% 2395 12.80% 16474 88.04% 101.01-102 184 0.98% 13771 73.59% 5126 27.39%
150.01 - 151 208 1.11% 2603 13.91% 16318 87.20% 100.01-101 178 0.95% 13949 74.54% 4942 26.41%
149.01 - 150 194 1.04% 2797 14.95% 16110 86.09%  99.01-100 202 1.08% 14151 75.62% 4764 25.46%
148.01 - 149 225 1.20% 3022 16.15% 15916 85.05%  98.01-99 171 0.91% 14322 76.54% 4562 24.38%
147.01- 148 207 1.11% 3229 17.26% 15691 83.85%  97.01-98 175 0.94% 14497 77.47% 4391 23.46%
146.01 - 147 241 1.29% 3470 18.54% 15484 82.74%  96.01-97 152 0.81% 14649 78.28% 4216 22.53%
145.01 - 146 227 1.21% 3697 19.76% 15243 81.46%  95.01-96 172 0.92% 14821 79.20% 4064 21.72%
144.01 - 145 208 1.11% 3905 20.87% 15016 80.24%  94.01-95 169 0.90% 14990 80.10% 3892 20.80%
143.01 - 144 223 1.19% 4128 22.06% 14808 79.13%  93.01-9%4 145 0.77% 15135 80.88% 3723 19.90%
142.01- 143 251 1.34% 4379 23.40% 14585 77.94%  92.01-93 144 0.77% 15279 81.65% 3578 19.12%
141.01-142 249 1.33% 4628 24.73% 14334 76.60% = 91.01-92 132 0.71% 15411 82.35% 3434 18.35%
140.01 - 141 211 1.13% 4839 25.86% 14085 75.27%  90.01-91 126 0.67% 15537 83.03% 3302 17.65%
139.01 - 140 237 1.27% 5076 2713% 13874 74.14%  89.01-90 127 0.68% 15664 83.711% 3176 16.97%
138.01- 139 240 1.28% 5316 28.41% 13637 72.87%  88.01-89 131 0.70% 15795 84.41% 3049 16.29%
137.01-138 230 1.23% 5546 29.64% 13397 71.59%  87.01-88 109 0.58% 15904 84.99% 2918 15.59%
136.01 - 137 245 1.31% 5791 30.95% 13167 70.36%  86.01-87 118 0.63% 16022 85.62% 2809 15.01%
135.01- 136 260 1.39% 6051 32.34% 12922 69.05%  85.01-86 104 0.56% 16126 86.18% 2691 14.38%
134.01-135 227 1.21% 6278 33.55% 12662 67.66%  84.01-85 102 0.55% 16228 86.72% 2587 13.82%
133.01-134 222 1.19% 6500 34.74% 12435 66.45%  83.01-84 94 0.50% 16322 87.22% 2485 13.28%
132.01-133 218 1.16% 6718 35.90% 12213 65.26%  82.01-83 77 0.41% 16399 87.63% 2391 12.78%
131.01-132 251 1.34% 6969 37.24% 11995 64.10%  81.01-82 94 0.50% 16493 88.14% 2314 12.37%
130.01- 131 244 1.30% 7213 38.55% 11744 62.76%  80.01 - 81 80 0.43% 16573 88.56% 2220 11.86%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

YN SN =Pa
66 0.35%
77 0.41%
68 0.36%
77 0.41%
51 0.27%
57 0.30%
55 0.29%
42 0.22%
44 0.24%
38 0.20%
38 0.20%
46 0.25%
35 0.19%
32 0.17%
29 0.15%
31 0.17%
27 0.14%
21 0.1%
20 0.11%
16 0.09%
24 0.13%
24 0.13%
19 0.10%
24 0.13%
23 0.12%
35 0.19%
31 0.17%
23 0.12%
40 0.21%
24 0.13%
37 0.20%
45 0.24%
42 0.22%
39 0.21%
44 0.24%
39 0.21%
39 0.21%
49 0.26%
49 0.26%
55 0.29%
40 0.21%
51 0.27%
40 0.21%
26 0.14%
35 0.19%
26 0.14%
35 0.19%
33 0.18%
33 0.18%
26 0.14%
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16639 88.92%
16716 89.33%
16784 89.69%
16861 90.10%
16912 90.38%
16969 90.68%
17024 90.97%
17066 91.20%
17110 91.43%
17148 91.64%
17186 91.84%
17232 92.09%
17267 92.27%
17299 92.44%
17328 92.60%
17359 92.76%
17386 92.91%
17407 93.02%
17427 93.13%
17443 93.21%
17467 93.34%
17491 93.47%
17510 93.57%
17534 93.70%
17557 93.82%
17592 94.01%
17623 94.18%
17646 94.30%
17686 94.51%
17710 94.64%
17747 94.84%
17792 95.08%
17834 95.30%
17873 95.51%
17917 95.75%
17956 95.95%
17995 96.16%
18044 96.42%
18093 96.69%
18148 96.98%
18188 97.19%
18239 97.47%
18279 97.68%
18305 97.82%
18340 98.01%
18366 98.15%
18401 98.33%
18434 98.51%
18467 98.69%
18493 98.82%
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2140 11.44%
2074 11.08%
1997 10.67%
1929 10.31%
1852 9.90%
1801 9.62%
1744 9.32%
1689 9.03%
1647 8.80%
1603 8.57%
1565 8.36%
1527 8.16%
1481 7.91%
1446 7.73%
1414 7.56%
1385 7.40%
1354 7.24%
1327 7.09%
1306 6.98%
1286 6.87%
1270 6.79%
1246 6.66%
1222 6.53%
1203 6.43%
1179 6.30%
1156 6.18%
121 5.99%
1090 5.82%
1067 5.70%
1027 5.49%
1003 5.36%
966 5.16%
921 4.92%
879 4.70%
840 4.49%
796 4.25%
757 4.05%
718 3.84%
669 3.58%
620 3.31%
565 3.02%
525 2.81%
474 2.53%
434 2.32%
408 2.18%
373 1.99%
347 1.85%
312 1.67%
279 1.49%
246 1.31%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
25 0.13%
22 0.12%
22 0.12%
15 0.08%
16 0.09%
14 0.07%
15 0.08%
14 0.07%

9 0.05%
6 0.03%
10 0.05%
8 0.04%
7 0.04%
6 0.03%
0 0.00%
7 0.04%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
12 0.06%
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18518 98.96%
18540 99.08%
18562 99.19%
18577 99.27%
18593 99.36%
18607 99.43%
18622 99.51%
18636 99.59%
18645 99.64%
18651 99.67%
18661 99.72%
18669 99.76%
18676 99.80%
18682 99.83%
18682 99.83%
18689 99.87%
18692 99.89%
18694 99.90%
18695 99.90%
18696 99.91%
18696 99.91%
18696 99.91%
18697 99.91%
18697 99.91%
18700 99.93%
18701 99.94%
18701 99.94%
18701 99.94%
18701 99.94%
18713  100.00%
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220 1.18%
195 1.04%
173 0.92%
151 0.81%
136 0.73%
120 0.64%
106 0.57%
91 0.49%
77 0.41%
68 0.36%
62 0.33%
52 0.28%
44 0.24%
37 0.20%
31 0.17%
31 0.17%
24 0.13%
21 0.11%
19 0.10%
18 0.10%
17 0.09%
17 0.09%
17 0.09%
16 0.09%
16 0.09%
13 0.07%
12 0.06%
12 0.06%
12 0.06%
12 0.06%



